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Federal Election Comimisaion
Reporis Analysis Divisien
Atne Mr, Seot Walker

934 [ Strect NW
Washington, DC 20463

Ba:  PLEC Lelter of Inguiry duted January 2, 2002RQ-2
The Wational PAC (CO0150995]
Aid-¥ear Report 2001

Bugl: {13 Copy of Your Letter
Dear Mr. Walker:

Thig letter is submitted in response to your letter dated January 5, 2002
concerning the subject report, which covers the period Tanuary 1, 2001 io June 3Q, 2001

The negative value of $10,525.36 that appears on Schedule H3 of the hlid-¥ear
Report is easily explained. At the start of the year, wo appiied a Federal™Non-Federal
ratio of £0/20 o our administeative expenditures hased vn our pHer election cyele
experience. However, as the end of the reparting period approached, we enacted several
severe cos-ontting measures, including the closure of our Capita] Hill office. At that
time, we also revisited our FederalNon-Federal ratio and reatized that our Nen-Federal
cont¥ibations would nat likely support the ratio initially sclucted for this election eycle,
Thetefare, in accordance with FEC regulations, we revised our ratio e 90710, and
restored $10,323.36 to our Federal PAC from our “op-Federal PAC to conform (o the
adjusted ratio. This adjustmet allaws om composite line 1§ transfers 1o aceount tor 10%
of our tolal line 21{a) cxpenditures,

The second issuc, however, is conliaing, W have researched vur Mid-Yenr
Report, and we arc unable to find the Schedule 12 deseribed in your inguiry, Dur
Scheduls H1 appears hetween pages 34/9% and 35/99 of our repotl, aad Section C of that
Scheduic reflects the 30710 ratio deseribod in the prior parapraph., The Schedule HI 1
followed by several Schedules H3. and they account fot the tranafers hotween our Federal
and Mon-Foderal PAC,
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Reparditg the third izzue, there arc no récelpts among the $38,824 recpurted on
Line 1 L{a)(ii) that exceeded $200 {rom any single source for the calendat vear-to-dale as

of the time of the report. Rather, the majority of the contributions at ssue derived from
mailings to our doner base of mere than 17,000 members. The respondents to our
mailings, on average, contribute slightly over $40 cach. Plense note that our report alzo
included $99.167 in itemized conicbutions on Line 11(a}(), and demonstrates our

understanding of the temization requirement. A detailed listing of e nan-itemi zed

receipts, however, 15 available upom request.

If there are any questions concerning thig response, please call me anytinme during

the week al {207) 418-2230, Thank you.

WEC-mmm

Enclosure

Sincercly,

[ﬂwg.ﬂ{m

WARREN F. (¥'EFIEARN. CPA
Treasurcr
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Warren Edward O'Hearn, Treasurer
Mational PAC Inc. AKIA NATPAC
P.C. Box 13316

Washington, DC 20003

[dentification Number: CO0 150095
Reference: Mid-¥ car Report (1/1/00-6/30/01 }
Dear Mr. O'Hearn:

This letter is prommpted by the Conumission’s preliminary review of the repott(s)
referenced above. The teview raised questions concerhing cortain informatiorn contained
in the report(s). An itemization follows:

Schedule 43 of your report discloses a negative entry i the armount of
$10,523.36 (purtinent portion attached). Please clarify the nature of this
transaction.

Please be advised that Schedule HZ is used for shared federal and non-
faderal fundraising. exempt, and direct candidate support activity. The ratio
for administrative expenses is denved from the Schedule Hi and should
oot be included on your Schedule HZ.

Line 11{a)(ii) of the Detailed Summary Bage discloses $58,824.00 in
unitermized  receipts  from  individuals‘persons other than political
comruitiess during the reporting period. Please glarify whether this figure
includes any receipts from a smgle source that aggregate greater than $200
in the calendar year. If this is the case, please amend your report(s) by

itemizing the receipts on dchedule A supperting Line L@y 2 US.C
§434(b)2)A) and (3)(A)

A response or amendment (o your original report(s) porrecting the above
problem(s) should be filed with the Federal Election Cominission within fifteem (15) days
of the date of this letter. Electronic filers must file smendments in an gleconic format

and must submit gn amended Teport in its entirety, rather than just those portions_of the




EhltloShae (1)
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report that are belng amended. Tf you need assistance, please feel free to contact e on
onr toll-free number, (300} 424-9530 (at the prompt press 1, then press 2 to reach the

Reports Analysis Division}. My local numbet (s {2023 G94-1130,

Sincercly,
I

|
Jeott Walker

Reports Analyst
Report Analysis Division
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SCHEDULE H2 (FEC Form 3X)
TRANSFERS FROM NON-FEDERAL
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PAGESS /100

FAR LINE 18

NAME OF SOtMITTEE (i Ful)
The Hatianal DAL InC.

BLAME ©oF ASCOURT
MWalPas 2000

DATE OF RECEIFT

na 25 2001

TOTAL ANOUNT TRANAFERRED

-{0825,38
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14} Bk nmaps At ot Tlirect Canchdiis Sarppart
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cl —_ — —
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0.0

Transacton i

HI4458
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T
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TOTALS FOR SREAKOSNN 2F TRANSFER RECEWED

1052881

0.00

0.0¢

1052881
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